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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

7 Saturday 21-Sep 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS

39 Sunday 29-Sep 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

73 Thursday 3-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS LEAFS

109 Monday 7-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

130 Friday 11-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

157 Thursday 17-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

176 Sunday 20-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS BOWSER

193 Wednesday 23-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

215 Saturday 26-Oct 4:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

240 Monday 28-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS WINGS

261 Friday 1-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

286 Sunday 3-Nov 8:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

301 Wednesday 6-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS LEAFS

328 Sunday 10-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

361 Thursday 14-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

394 Thursday 21-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

410 Sunday 24-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS BOWSER

437 Thursday 28-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

449 Saturday 30-Nov 4:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

475 Monday 2-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS WINGS

492 Thursday 5-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

509 Sunday 8-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

550 Friday 13-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

559 Sunday 15-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

594 Thursday 19-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

607 Sunday 22-Dec 6:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

642 Sunday 5-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

671 Sunday 12-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

686 Tuesday 14-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

709 Friday 17-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS WINGS

727 Sunday 19-Jan 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS BOWSER

760 Friday 24-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

777 Sunday 26-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

799 Thursday 30-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

814 Saturday 1-Feb 5:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

838 Monday 3-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

861 Friday 7-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

892 Thursday 13-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

906 Sunday 16-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS BRUINS BOWSER

940 Thursday 27-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS WINGS

957 Sunday 2-Mar 6:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

1001 Friday 7-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

1027 Monday 10-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

1040 Thursday 13-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

1073 Monday 17-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER


